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DairyChek Timetable - Chemistry 

January to December 2023  

Month Despatch Date Results Due Category 

January Monday 9 January Tuesday 24 January 
DBA, DEA, DFA, DGA, DYA  
(Purity DDC, DEC) 

February Tuesday 31 January Wednesday 15 February 
DAA, DAC, DAD, DAG, DBA, DBD, DCA, 
DDA, DHA, DMA, DMC, DRA, DTA, DXA  
(Purity DAH, DBC) 

March Monday 6 March Tuesday 21 March 
DBA, DEA, DFA, DGA, DLA, DVA, DWA, 
DYA (Purity DAL, DDC, DEC) 

April Tuesday 11 April Wednesday 26 April 

DAA, DAC, DAD, DAG, DAT, DBA, DBD, 
DCA, DDA, DHA, DMA, DMC, DRA, 
DXA  
(Purity DAH, DBC) 

May Monday 8 May Tuesday 23 May 
DBA, DEA, DFA, DGA, DLA, DVA, DYA  
(Purity DAL, DDC, DEC) 

June Tuesday 6 June Wednesday 21 June 
DAA, DBA, DCA, DDA, DMA, DMC, DTA  
(No Purity) 

July Monday 3 July Tuesday 18 July DBA, DFA, DGA (No Purity) 

August Monday 7 August Tuesday 22 August 
DAA, DAC, DAD, DAG, DBA, DBD, DCA, 
DDA, DHA, DMA, DMC, DRA, DTA, DXA  
(Purity DAH, DBC) 

September Monday 11 September Tuesday 26 September 
DBA, DEA, DFA, DGA, DLA, DVA, DWA, 
DYA (Purity DAL, DDC, DEC) 

October Monday 9 October Wednesday 25 October 

DAA, DAC, DAD, DAG, DAT, DBA, DBD, 
DCA, DDA, DHA, DMA, DMC, DRA, DTA, 
DXA  
(Purity DAH, DBC) 

November Monday 6 November Tuesday 21 November 
DBA, DEA, DFA, DGA, DLA, DVA, DYA  
(Purity DAL, DDC, DEC) 

December Monday 27 November Tuesday 12 December 
DAA, DBA, DCA, DDA, DMA, DMC, 
DXA (Purity DAH, DBC) 

CATEGORY KEY 

DAA 6x WMP  DDA 6x Cheese  DRA 4x BMP 

DAC 6x Vitamin A, C and D  DEA 4x Casein  DTA 4x SMP 

DAD 4x Nitrate / Nitrite (MP)  DFA 4x Caseinate  DVA 4x Nitrate / Nitrite (PP) 

DAG 6x Functional Properties  DGA 4x WPC 80  DWA 4x Whey Powder 

DAT 4x Heavy Metals (MP/IF)  DHA 6x Minerals  DXA 6x Bulk Density (MP) 

DBA 4x Butter  DLA 4x Lactose  DYA 6x Bulk Density (PP) 

DBD 6x Butter pH  DMA 4x MPC < 70    

DCA 6x AMF  DMC 4x MPC > 80    
        

DAH 4x Milk Powder  DBC 4x Fat Products  DEC 6x Protein Powder 

DAL 4x Lactose  DDC 4x Cheese    
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DairyChek Timetable - Microbiology 

January to December 2023 

Month Despatch Date Results Due 
Commence testing by 

(ie. 48 hrs) 
Category 

January N/A N/A N/A No Micro 

February Tuesday 31 January Wednesday 15 February Thursday 2 February DAE, DBB, DDB 

March Monday 6 March Tuesday 21 March Wednesday 8 March 
DEB, DFB, DGB, 
DKA, DLB 

April Tuesday 11 April Wednesday 26 April Thursday 13 April DAE, DBB, DDB 

May Monday 8 May Tuesday 23 May Wednesday 10 May 
DEB, DFB, DGB, 
DLB 

June Tuesday 6 June Wednesday 21 June Thursday 8 June DAE, DBB, DDB 

July N/A N/A N/A No Micro 

August Monday 7 August Tuesday 22 August Wednesday 9 August DAE, DBB, DDB 

September Monday 11 September Tuesday 26 September Wednesday 13 September 
DEB, DFB, DGB, 
DKA, DLB 

October Monday 9 October Wednesday 25 October Wednesday 11 October DAE, DBB, DDB 

November Monday 6 November Tuesday 21 November Wednesday 8 November 
DEB, DGB, DKA, 
DLB (No DFB) 

December Monday 27 November Tuesday 12 December Wednesday 29 November DAE, DBB, DDB 

CATEGORY KEY 

DAE 
6x Milk Powder 
(Combination of WMP & SMP) 

 
DEB 4x Casein 

 
DLB 

4x Lactose 
Mar, May, Sept – Edible Lactose 

Nov – Pharmaceutical Lactose 

DBB 4x Butter  DFB 4x Caseinate  DKA 6x Inhibitory Substances 

DDB 4x Cheese  DGB 4x WPC 80  DTA 4x SMP 
 
 
 

Note: International Laboratories will receive their samples in the days leading up to the Despatch Date. Please initiate testing as 
close to the Despatch Date as possible. 

 

CONTACT DETAILS 

 

For programme enrolments, enquiries or sample requests please contact: 

New Zealand & International: Global Proficiency Ltd | Hamilton 3214 

p 07 850 4483 | e dairychek@global-proficiency.com 
 

Australia: Sarah Giannoulidis | Global Proficiency Pty Ltd | Tullamarine | Victoria 3043 

p 03 9089 1151 | e sarah.giannoulidis@global-proficiency.com 
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